

PRICING W.E.F :-16th -June - 2026	CODE	UOM	BASIC PRICE (₹)	GST %	GST (₹)	Taxable Value (₹)*	Difference with Last Basic Price (₹)
MATHURA(1521)							
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-BULK	131000	MT	75,082.00	18.00	13,514.76	88,596.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-BULK	132000	MT	76,382.00	18.00	13,748.76	90,130.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG40-BULK	134000	MT	82,772.00	18.00	14,898.96	97,670.96	3,220.00
DURAPAVE CRMB 55-BULK	120200	MT	84,162.00	18.00	15,149.16	99,311.16	3,270.00
DURAPAVE CRMB 60-BULK	120300	MT	83,772.00	18.00	15,078.96	98,850.96	3,220.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-PACK-156KG	131077	MT	82,082.00	18.00	14,774.76	96,856.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-PACK-156KG	132077	MT	84,382.00	18.00	15,188.76	99,570.76	2,800.00
PANIPAT(1121)							
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-BULK	131000	MT	75,082.00	18.00	13,514.76	88,596.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-BULK	132000	MT	76,382.00	18.00	13,748.76	90,130.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG40-BULK	134000	MT	82,772.00	18.00	14,898.96	97,670.96	3,220.00
DURAPAVE CRMB 55-BULK	120200	MT	84,142.00	18.00	15,145.56	99,287.56	3,270.00
DURAPAVE CRMB 60-BULK	120300	MT	83,772.00	18.00	15,078.96	98,850.96	3,220.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-PACK-156KG	131077	MT	82,082.00	18.00	14,774.76	96,856.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-PACK-156KG	132077	MT	84,382.00	18.00	15,188.76	99,570.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG-10 Polybag -25 kg	131080	MT	80,482.00	18.00	14,486.76	94,968.76	2,800.00
HALDIA(2121)							
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-BULK	131000	MT	76,582.00	18.00	13,784.76	90,366.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-BULK	132000	MT	77,382.00	18.00	13,928.76	91,310.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG40-BULK	134000	MT	83,772.00	18.00	15,078.96	98,850.96	3,220.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-PACK-156.5KG	131078	MT	83,482.00	18.00	15,026.76	98,508.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-PACK-156.5KG	132078	MT	85,382.00	18.00	15,368.76	100,750.76	2,800.00
KOYALI(3121)							
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-BULK	131000	MT	74,622.00	18.00	13,431.96	88,053.96	340.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-BULK	132000	MT	78,382.00	18.00	14,108.76	92,490.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG40-BULK	134000	MT	84,892.00	18.00	15,280.56	100,172.56	3,220.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG10-PACK-156KG	131077	MT	82,982.00	18.00	14,936.76	97,918.76	2,800.00
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG30-PACK-156KG	132077	MT	84,282.00	18.00	15,170.76	99,452.76	2,800.00
KANPUR(1423)							
LIGHT DIESEL OIL (LDO)	60000	KL	101,141.50	18.00	18,205.47	119,346.97	-10,530.00
INDUSTRIAL SKO	45000	KL	106,351.87	18.00	19,143.34	125,495.21	-7,670.00
MATHURA(1525)							
LIGHT DIESEL OIL (LDO)	60000	KL	100,748.26	18.00	18,134.69	118,882.95	-10,530.00
LSHS (PREMIUM)	83000	MT	83,070.00	18.00	14,952.60	98,022.60	-5,300.00
FURNACE OIL (REGULAR GRADE)	70100	MT	80,170.00	18.00	14,430.60	94,600.60	-5,300.00
INDORE(3345)							
LIGHT DIESEL OIL (LDO)	60000	KL	99,922.54	18.00	17,986.06	117,908.60	-10,530.00
KOYALI(3121)							
LIGHT DIESEL OIL (LDO)	60000	KL	98,980.00	18.00	17,816.40	116,796.40	-10,530.00
PANIPAT(1121)							
LSHS (PREMIUM)	83000	MT	83,280.00	18.00	14,990.40	98,270.40	-5,300.00
LIGHT DIESEL OIL (LDO)	60000	KL	100,100.00	18.00	18,018.00	118,118.00	-10,530.00
SULPHUR LUMPS	141000	MT	97,927.00	5.00	4,896.35	102,823.35	NA
SULPHUR PELLET	141100	MT	98,167.00	5.00	4,908.35	103,075.35	NA
FURNACE OIL (REGULAR GRADE)	70100	MT	80,480.00	18.00	14,486.40	94,966.40	-5,300.00
MATHURA(1521)							
SULPHUR LUMPS	141000	MT	97,977.00	5.00	4,898.85	102,875.85	NA
SULPHUR PELLET	141100	MT	97,737.00	5.00	4,886.85	102,623.85	NA
LUCKNOW TERMINAL (1426)							
DURAPAVE BITUMEN VG-10 Polybag -25 kg	131080	MT	80,482.00	18.00	14,486.76	94,968.76	2,800.00